Men’s Soccer Team
1997 Regular Season Northeast Conference Champions
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36 Demitri Petrouniak was named to the 1997 Northeast Conference Team. Duke Shamo has the ball on a break away to the goal.



Nicolas Paraskevopoulos celebrating scoring the winning goal.

A portrait of senior, Nikos Djiapouras before a game.

DATE DAY OPPONENT PLACE TIME
CENTRAL CONNECTICUT STATE UNIVERSITY TOURNAMENT
August 30 Sat. University of Maine
August 31 Sun. Quinnipiac College 2:00
September 3 Wed. Adelphi University Away 4: 00
September 6 Sat. Lafayette College Away 1:00
FORDHAM UNIVERSITY TOURNAMENT
September 12 Fri. Fordham University
September 4 Sun. Hofstra University 1:00
September .7 Wed. Columbia University Away 7:00
ST JOHN S UNIVERSITY TOURNAMENT

September 19 University of Hartford 6:00
September 20 Sal Northeastern University 6: 00
September 24 Wed. Monmouth University" Away 4:00
September 27  Sat. Robert Morris College” Away 1:.00
October 1 Wed.  Fairleigh Dickinson

University" Away 4:00

Cornell University Away 1:00
October 8 Wed. Long Island University" HOME 4:00
October 11 Sat. Mount St. Mary’s College’ HOME 1:00
October 14 Tue. Manhattan College Away 4:00
October 18 Sat. St. Francis College (PA)' HOME 1:00
October 22 Wed.  Marist College HOME 7:00
October 29 Wed. Central Connecticut

State University HOME 3:00
November 4 Tue. Yale University Away 7:00

NORTHEAST CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIPS

November 7 Fri. Semifinal Matches tha 11:00/
November 9 Sun Championship Match tha 1:00

- Northeast Conference Matches
Head Coach: Sam Carrington
Assistant Coaches: Bertram Charlton, Gregory Lawrence
volunteer Assistant Coach: Gary Gooden

Home Games at Brooklyn College

Northeast Confe rence Semifinals and Championsh p to be
contested at the home field of the regular-season champio ns.

For additional information regarding soccer match es or any
athletic events. please call (718) 489-5489.
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